

In the Court of the Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) Gangarampur at Buniadpur
TS 04 of 23 CIS REG 04 of 23
CNR WBDD07-000009-2023

Order No. 08

Dated: 13.05.2024

Today the record is fixed for hearing of injunction petition and cost by defendants.

Plaintiff and Defendants no. 01-04 files hazira.

Defendants no. 01-04 files two **adjournment petition**, on the mentioned ground, which are considered and **allowed** but as last chance.

Fix 20.05.2024 for hearing of injunction petition and cost by defendants.

D/C by me.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.),
Gangarampur at Buniadpur

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.),
Gangarampur at Buniadpur